
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $188.35
2024-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/27	to	6/2 txn_d7HvM8q -$7.00 $181.35
2024-06-03 Donation	from	Beyonce	Reid txn_78HBlr9 $25.00 $206.35
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_yXHbqAx -$1.75 $204.60
2024-06-19 Donation	from	Yougang	Tahon	Glory	Divine txn_lZHBaV2 $10.00 $214.60
2024-06-19 Donation	from	Patricia	Hassett txn_JxHLQz2 $500.00 $714.60
2024-06-20 Donation	from	Terry	Michael txn_lZHBaXR $20.00 $734.60
2024-06-20 Donation	from	Arinne	Edelman txn_a8HAKRg $250.00 $984.60
2024-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/17	to	6/23 txn_MNHJmEL -$36.16 $948.44
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_mAHa56P -$18.44 $930.00

WITHDRAWN:	$63.35.	DEPOSITED:	$805.00. $930.00

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


